
Fall  

2021 

2021-2022 Dates to Remember – as of 6/10/21 

Go to https://schedule.evergreen.edu/scheduling/calendar for most current information. 

Week Event  Notes 

September 12-18 Wed Sept 15, 10-3:30 – Academic Retreat Day 1 of 3 Fri Sept 17 – Faculty 

Program Coordinators’ Mtg, 10-12 

 Fri Sept 17 – Summer Qtr Evals 

Due 

Sept 19-25 

 

Mon Sept 20, 1-5 – Academic Retreat Day 2 of 3 

Tues Sept 21, 1-7 – EWS Faculty Retreat 

Wed Sept 22, 1-5 – Academic Retreat Day 3 of 3 

Thurs Sept 23, 9-1 – Title IX Training (other training options will be offered 

in winter/spring quarters) 

Thurs Sept 23, 3:30-5 – Keynote Academic Session  

Fri Sept 24, 9:30-12, 1-3:30 – Student/Faculty Workshops  

Student Faculty Workshop 

schedule for the Native Pathways 

and Tacoma Program students 

announced separately.  

  

We may move to a smaller 

footprint for the Title IX training, 

but reserving 4 hours just in case. 

Week 1 

Sept 26-Oct 2 

Mon Sept 27, 3-5 – Agenda Committee 

Monday Sept 27 – First day of classes 

Wed Sept 29, 1-5 – Curriculum Planning 

  

Week 2 

Oct 3-9 

Monday Oct 4, 3-5 – CAT Meetings 

Wed Oct 6, 3-5 – Faculty Meeting 

  

Week 3 

Oct 10-16 

Monday Oct 11 3-5 – Path Convener Meeting 

Monday Oct 11 3-5 – Agenda Committee 

Wed Oct 13, 1-5 – Title IX Training (other training options will be offered in 

winter/spring quarters) 

  

Week 4 

Oct 17-23 

Mon Oct 18 – Pre-Equity Symposium speaker panel 

Wed Oct 20, 3-5 – Faculty Meeting 

 

Week  5 

Oct 24-30 

Wed Oct 27, 1-3 – Path Group Meetings 

Wed Oct 27, 3-5 – Agenda Committee 

  

Week 6 

Oct 31 -Nov 6 

Mon Nov 1, 3-5 – Path Convener Meeting 

Wed Nov 3, 1-4 – Curriculum Planning Retreat 

Mon Nov 1 – Summer Curriculum 

Proposals Deadline 

 

Week 7 

Nov 7-13 

Wed Nov 10, 1-3 – Path Group Meetings 

Wed Nov 10, 3-5 – Agenda Committee Meeting 

Thursday Nov 11 Veterans Day 

Week 8 

Nov 14-20 

Wed Nov 17, 3-5 – Faculty Meeting   

Nov 21-27 Thanksgiving Break Week   

Week 9 

Nov 28-Dec 4 

Mon Nov 29, 3-5 – Agenda Committee 

Wed Dec 1, 2-3:30 –(Tentative) Faculty Meeting if needed for Academic Dean 

Candidates Interview 

Wed Dec 1, 4-6 – Academic Fair 

  

Week 10 Wed Dec 8, 3-5 – Faculty Meeting   

https://schedule.evergreen.edu/scheduling/calendar


Dec 5-11 

Eval Week 

Dec 12-18 

Evaluation Week Fri Jan 1 – Fall Qtr Evaluations 

Due 

Break Weeks 

Dec 19-30 

Winter Break (two weeks) 

  


